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Manutencoop Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2016

Manutencoop Facility Management S.p.A will release its results for the quarter ended
September 30, 2016 during an investor conference call on

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 at 17:00 CET

A presentation will accompany the conference call and will be accessible through the Investor
Relations area of Manutencoop website (www.manutencoopfm.it) 2 hours before the call.

Please do note that no password is needed to access the documents, in compliance with EU
Market Abuse Regulation, from July 3, 2016

The conference will be held by Chairman Marco Canale, CEO Aldo Chiarini, and Head of IR
Riccardo Bombardini.

If you would like to participate to the conference call, the table below shows the numbers to be
dialed according to your country. The conference ID to be provided is: 17215747

For any further information please contact the Investor Relation Team at
investor@manutencoop.it

Confidentiality Notice:

This email and any attachments may be confidential and protected by legal privilege. If you are
not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the e-
mail or any attachment is prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us
immediately by replying to the sender and then delete this copy and the reply from your
system. Thank you for your cooperation.


http://www.manutencoopfm.it/
mailto:investor@manutencoop.it

Conference Dial-In Numbers

Use the numbers listed below to dial into the conference:

Participant UK FreeCall Dial-In Numbers:

United Kingdom 08006940257
Participant Standard International Dial-In Number: +44 (0) 1452 555566
Participant LocalCall Dial-In Numbers:

United Kingdom, LocalCall 08444933800

Participant FreeCall Dial-In Numbers:

Argentina 08006663294
Australia 1800020199
Austria 0800005311
Belgium 080040864
Brazil 08008914606
Bulgaria 008001100242
Canada 18669660399
China, North 108007121819
China, South 108001201813
Colombia 018005180620
Cyprus 80095227
Czech Republic 800142902
Denmark 80888464
Egypt 08000000318
Estonia 8000100167
Finland 0800112363
France 0805632056
Germany 08001014960
Greece 00800126060
Hong Kong 800968777



Hungary
Iceland

India

Indonesia
Ireland

Israel

Italy

Japan

Korea (South)
Latvia
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Mexico

Monaco
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Philippines
Poland

Portugal
Romania
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Singapore
Slovak Republic
Slovenia

South Africa

Spain

0680016203

8009794

0008001006741

180304411324

1800932187

1809216057

800987496

006633132475

007984431222

80003337

80027512

1800814521

0018665203144

80093519

08000235091

0800448423

80019414

180011101158

008001212655

800812040

0800895055

88007756818

81080020972044

8001203988

0800001418

080080174

0800980759

800099539



Sweden 0200890171
Switzerland 0800828006
Taiwan 00801126902
Thailand 001800442139
Turkey 00800142038193
United Arab Emirates 800035703030
United States 18669669439
Participant LocalCall Dial-In Numbers:

Australia, Sydney 0290371687
Austria, Vienna 019286568
Belgium, Namur 081700061
Croatia (Hrvatska), Zagreb 017776611
Czech Republic, Prague 228880460
Denmark, Copenhagen 32727625
Finland, Helsinki 0923195187
France, Paris 0176742428
Germany, Frankfurt 06922224918
Hungary 0618088303
India, Mumbai 2230985304
Ireland, Dublin 014319648
Italy, Milan 0236008146
Latvia, Riga 67782516
Luxembourg, Luxembourg 20880695
Netherlands, Amsterdam 0207176886
New Zealand, Auckland 099291707
Norway, Oslo 21563013
Poland, Warsaw 223070118

Romania, Bucharest

0318144957



Russian Federation, Moscow
Slovenia, Ljubljana

South Africa, Cape Town LocalCall
Spain, Madrid

Sweden, Stockholm

Switzerland, Baden

United States, New York

4996771036

016009364

211003202

914143669

0850336434

0565800007

16315107498




