



Manutencoop Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2016

Manutencoop Facility Management S.p.A will release its results for the **quarter ended September 30, 2016** during an investor conference call on

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 at 17:00 CET

A presentation will accompany the conference call and will be accessible through the Investor Relations area of Manutencoop website (www.manutencoopfm.it) 2 hours before the call.

Please do note that no password is needed to access the documents, in compliance with EU Market Abuse Regulation, from July 3, 2016

The conference will be held by Chairman Marco Canale, CEO Aldo Chiarini, and Head of IR Riccardo Bombardini.

If you would like to participate to the conference call, the table below shows the numbers to be dialed according to your country. The conference ID to be provided is: **17215747**

For any further information please contact the Investor Relation Team at investor@manutencoop.it

Confidentiality Notice:

This email and any attachments may be confidential and protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the e-mail or any attachment is prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the sender and then delete this copy and the reply from your system. Thank you for your cooperation.

Conference Dial-In Numbers

Use the numbers listed below to dial into the conference:

Participant UK FreeCall Dial-In Numbers:

United Kingdom 08006940257

Participant Standard International Dial-In Number: +44 (0) 1452 555566

Participant LocalCall Dial-In Numbers:

United Kingdom, LocalCall 08444933800

Participant FreeCall Dial-In Numbers:

Argentina 08006663294

Australia 1800020199

Austria 0800005311

Belgium 080040864

Brazil 08008914606

Bulgaria 008001100242

Canada 18669660399

China, North 108007121819

China, South 108001201813

Colombia 018005180620

Cyprus 80095227

Czech Republic 800142902

Denmark 80888464

Egypt 08000000318

Estonia 8000100167

Finland 0800112363

France 0805632056

Germany 08001014960

Greece 00800126060

Hong Kong 800968777

Hungary	0680016203
Iceland	8009794
India	0008001006741
Indonesia	180304411324
Ireland	1800932187
Israel	1809216057
Italy	800987496
Japan	006633132475
Korea (South)	007984431222
Latvia	80003337
Luxembourg	80027512
Malaysia	1800814521
Mexico	0018665203144
Monaco	80093519
Netherlands	08000235091
New Zealand	0800448423
Norway	80019414
Philippines	180011101158
Poland	008001212655
Portugal	800812040
Romania	0800895055
Russian Federation	88007756818
Russian Federation	81080020972044
Singapore	8001203988
Slovak Republic	0800001418
Slovenia	080080174
South Africa	0800980759
Spain	800099539

Sweden	0200890171
Switzerland	0800828006
Taiwan	00801126902
Thailand	001800442139
Turkey	00800142038193
United Arab Emirates	800035703030
United States	18669669439

Participant LocalCall Dial-In Numbers:

Australia, Sydney	0290371687
Austria, Vienna	019286568
Belgium, Namur	081700061
Croatia (Hrvatska), Zagreb	017776611
Czech Republic, Prague	228880460
Denmark, Copenhagen	32727625
Finland, Helsinki	0923195187
France, Paris	0176742428
Germany, Frankfurt	06922224918
Hungary	0618088303
India, Mumbai	2230985304
Ireland, Dublin	014319648
Italy, Milan	0236008146
Latvia, Riga	67782516
Luxembourg, Luxembourg	20880695
Netherlands, Amsterdam	0207176886
New Zealand, Auckland	099291707
Norway, Oslo	21563013
Poland, Warsaw	223070118
Romania, Bucharest	0318144957

Russian Federation, Moscow	4996771036
Slovenia, Ljubljana	016009364
South Africa, Cape Town LocalCall	211003202
Spain, Madrid	914143669
Sweden, Stockholm	0850336434
Switzerland, Baden	0565800007
United States, New York	16315107498
